Made in Germany

Slider 755 XB blue

Giant refill with Viscoglide® technology for easy, gliding writing. ISO format G2. Writing colour blue. Extra Broad line width (XB). The
wear-resistant stainless steel tip guarantees that the large ink supply can be fully used and does not smear. The ink dries quickly -
even on smooth paper - and is smudge proof when highlighting it later on. Fits all Schneider Plug+Play ballpoint pens as well as many
other pen types.

Product variations

Article No Line width Colour Ink colour GTIN
I,
175601 Medium Hl black 4004675056689 )._
L
175602 Medium B ed 4004675056726 )._
1,
175603 Medium Hl biue 4004675056764 )._



http://www.schneiderpen.com/en_uk/products/ballpoint-pen-refills/slider-755-black-m-4004675056689.pdf
http://www.schneiderpen.com/en_uk/products/ballpoint-pen-refills/slider-755-red-m-4004675056726.pdf
http://www.schneiderpen.com/en_uk/products/ballpoint-pen-refills/slider-755-blue-m-4004675056764.pdf

175604
175501
175502
175503
175504

CO:
neutral

Emissions
fully com-
pensated

=

We Care

Medium

Extra Broad

Extra Broad

Extra Broad

Extra Broad

[ green
Hl vlack
B ed

Il blue

I green

4004675056894

4004675078421

4004675078469

4004675078506

4004675078544

¥ ¥ ¥ [ ¥ [P



http://www.schneiderpen.com/en_uk/products/ballpoint-pen-refills/slider-755-green-m-4004675056894.pdf
http://www.schneiderpen.com/en_uk/products/ballpoint-pen-refills/slider-755-black-xb-4004675078421.pdf
http://www.schneiderpen.com/en_uk/products/ballpoint-pen-refills/slider-755-red-xb-4004675078469.pdf
http://www.schneiderpen.com/en_uk/products/ballpoint-pen-refills/slider-755-blue-xb-4004675078506.pdf
http://www.schneiderpen.com/en_uk/products/ballpoint-pen-refills/slider-755-green-xb-4004675078544.pdf

