Slider 755 XB blue



Giant refill with Viscoglide® technology for easy, gliding writing. ISO format G2. Writing colour blue. Extra Broad line width (XB). The wear-resistant stainless steel tip guarantees that the large ink supply can be fully used and does not smear. The ink dries quickly - even on smooth paper - and is smudge proof when highlighting it later on. Fits all Schneider Plug+Play ballpoint pens as well as many other pen types.

Product variations

Article No	Line width	Colour	Ink colour	GTIN	
175601	Medium	black		4004675056689	入
175602	Medium	red		4004675056726	人
175603	Medium	blue		4004675056764	人

175604	Medium	green	4004675056894	A
175501	Extra Broad	black	4004675078421	A
175502	Extra Broad	red	4004675078469	A
175503	Extra Broad	blue	4004675078506	A
175504	Extra Broad	green	4004675078544	A





